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For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com

Weekly ZOOMS:
Be With Ms. B 

Select Mondays from 3:30-4:00pm via ZOOM
(See attached monthly calendar)

https://zoom.us/j/99382655743?
pwd=c2RuaGNhNEttd3pvZnJEQnJSbDBnQT09

TAG Time! With Principal Dascal
Every Tuesday from 4:00-5:00pm

via ZOOM 

 https://zoom.us/j/91012587362?
pwd=M3AzVlFKdVBaekh6ZWpvN2ZDcC8zQT09

June Events:
Wed. June 5

8th Grade Prom (5:30pm)

Thurs. June 6 & Fri. June 7 
NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS

Tues. June 11
Kindergarten Moving Up Ceremony (9am)

Thurs. June 13 
5th Grade Moving Up Ceremony (9am)

PTA E-Board Meeting (6pm)

Fri. June 14 
Marking Period 3 Ends 

Mon. June 17 
NO SCHOOL; Eid Al-Adha

Tues. June 18
PTA General Meeting & Elections (6pm)

Wed. June 19
NO SCHOOL; Juneteenth 

Thurs. June 20 
8th Grade Graduation (9am)

Tues. June 25 
8th Grade Trip - Lake Compounce 

Wed, June 26 
Last Day of School! 

Ms. B Intake Form:

https://zoom.us/j/99382655743?pwd=c2RuaGNhNEttd3pvZnJEQnJSbDBnQT09
https://zoom.us/j/99382655743?pwd=c2RuaGNhNEttd3pvZnJEQnJSbDBnQT09
https://zoom.us/j/91012587362?pwd=M3AzVlFKdVBaekh6ZWpvN2ZDcC8zQT09
https://zoom.us/j/91012587362?pwd=M3AzVlFKdVBaekh6ZWpvN2ZDcC8zQT09


Upcoming Events & Important Dates 

Summer Rising Begins: Tuesday, July 2

4th of July, NO SUMMER RISING: Thursday, July 4 

D4 Event: Summer PTA Parent Institute (ZOOM): Thursday, July 11

D4 Event: Summer PTA Parent Institute (ZOOM): Thursday, July 18

D4 Event: Summer PTA Parent Institute (ZOOM): Thursday, July 25

Last Day for Summer Rising - Middle School: Thursday, August 8

Last Day for Summer Rising - Elementary School: Friday, August 16

For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com

8th Grade Regents Schedule 


